
FRB Case Tracking for November 24, 2020

From: SPD_ForceReview <spd_forcereview@seattle.gov>
To: "Cordner, Lesley" <lesley.cordner@seattle.gov>, "Caylor, Gregg"

<gregg.caylor@seattle.gov>, "Anderson, Shanon (SPD)" <shanon.anderson@seattle.gov>,
"Shank, Gabriel" <gabriel.shank@seattle.gov>, "Mazziotti, Ronald"
cronaid.mazziotti@seattle.gov>, "Fiorini, Nadia" <nadia.fiorini@seattle.gov>, "Davis, Tyrone"
<tyrone.davis@seattle.gov>, "Hyra, Matthew" <matthew.hyra@seattle.gov>, "Davisson,
George" <george.davisson@seattle.gov>, "Verhoff, Jason" <jason.verhoff@seattle.gov>,
"Upton, Nathan" <nathan.upton@seattle.gov>, "Pisconski, Eric" <eric.pisconski@seattle.gov>,
"Myerberg, Andrew" <andrew.myerberg-opa@seattle.gov>, "Judge, Lisa"
<lisa.judge@seattle.gov>, "Bray, George" <george.bray@seattle.gov>, "Hinshaw, Kristen"
<kristen.hinshaw@seattle.gov>, "Smith, Brian" <brian.smith@seattle.gov>, "McClain, Sabrina"
<sabrina.mcclain@seattle.gov>, "Christine, Samantha" <samantha.christine@seattle.gov>,
"Boatright, Rebecca" <rebecca.boatright@seattle.gov>, "Archer, Benjamin"
<benjamin.archer@seattle.gov>, "Zylak, Carl" <carl.zylak@seattle.gov>, "Cordova, Tracy"
<tracy.cordova@seattle.gov>, "Wenderoth, Cathy" <cathy.wenderoth@seattle.gov>, "Lalor,
Sonja" <sonja.lalor@seattle.gov>, "Kikuta, Beverly" <beverly.kikuta@seattle.gov>, "Ziemer,
Joshua" <joshua.ziemer@seattle.gov>, "Kim, James" <james.kim@seattle.gov>, "Williams,
Corey" <corey.williams@seattle.gov>, "Tsai, Amy" <amy.tsai@seattle.gov>, "Dory, Mary"
<mary.dory@seattle.gov>, "Miller, Matt" <matt.miller@seattle.gov>, "Meza, Miroslava"
<miroslava.meza@seattle.gov>, "Erickson, Lynn" <lynn.erickson@seattle.gov>, "Komadina,
Stephen" <stephen.komadina@seattle.gov>, "Finnell, Anthony"
<anthony.finnell@seattle.gov>, "Grba, Mark" <mark.grba@seattle.gov>, "Perkins, Grainne"
<grainne.perkins@seattle.gov>, "Pitts, Dan" <dan.pitts@seattle.gov>, "Traver, Gregory"
<gregory.traver@seattle.gov>

Date: Tue, 17 Nov 2020 11:11:22-0800

FRB Case Tracking for November 24, 2020

Trigger Case(s):

• 2020-146786 - West (COC completion date 08/23/2020) Investigations

• 2020-150031 - West (COC completion date 08/30/2020) Sgt. Fiorini

• 2020-177279 - West (COC completion date 08/30/2020) Training

The above case(s) are ready for download in the U:\Force Review\Case Trackinq\November 24, 2020
FRB for downloading folder.

Presenters, please send the videos you would like to show at the Board to Beverly.Kikuta@seattle. gov and
Gabriel. Shank@seattle. gov by Monday morning (11/22/2020) so they can upload them to the power point
presentation.

If ANY Board member would like video to be seen at the FRB, please send the request to Gabe and
Bev by Monday morning (11/22/2020).
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Below are the Skype dial-in numbers and conference ID # for those of you who will need them:

206-386-1200,,2032017# (US)
844-386-1200„2032017# (US)
206-684-5900„2032017# (US)

Conference ID: 2032017

Regards,
Force Review

English (United States)
English (United States)
English (United States)
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